
Figure 5: Estimated and projected population, by age and sex in Loch Lomond and the Trossachs National Park (LLTNP), 2010 and 2035

LLTNP, 2010

400 300 200 100 0 100 200 300 400
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90+

A
ge

Persons

Male Female

LLTNP, 2035

400 300 200 100 0 100 200 300 400
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90+

A
ge

Persons

Male Female

© Crown Copyright 2012


	Figure 5

